Prior to obtaining a Utility Contractor’s license, the following information must be provided: 

PERFORMANCE BOND: 

A cash bond in the form of a cashiers check or bank check payable to the Town of Plymouth in the 
following sums: 

 Ten thousand (10,000.00) dollars for Major Collector streets 
 Seven thousand five hundred (7,500.00) dollars for Minor Collector streets 
 Five thousand (5,000.00) dollars for local streets 
 One thousand (1,000.00) dollars for private streets 

The bond is conditioned substantially on the applicant’s guarantee of the faithful and satisfactory